
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 10

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (18th of January 2018 - List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG AC

AUT
(10)

HUETTER Cornelia56128 2.45 (4) 712.89 (3578) 51.28 (861) 3.44 (6) 28.96 (59)

ORTLIEB Nina56328 22.21 (65) 110.69 (2025) 17.50 (156) 11.88 (35) 37.15 (88)

RAEDLER Ariane56256 32.25 (105) 41.80 (499) 17.07 (150) 22.97 (95) 51.05 (143)

REISINGER Elisabeth56311 20.63 (62) 95.13 (1722) 19.99 (197) 20.30 (81) 44.28 (116)

SCHEYER Christine56198 4.37 (12) 48.92 (637) 25.23 (282) 5.50 (25) 5.47 (19)

SCHMIDHOFER Nicole55970 4.60 (17) 874.31 (3593) 67.26 (1242) 2.57 (4) 418.41 (1084)

SIEBENHOFER Ramona56087 5.10 (21) 55.80 (810) 22.64 (232) 5.91 (29) 5.37 (17)

TIPPLER Tamara56088 5.74 (29) 361.94 (3472) 77.28 (1494) 5.46 (23) 156.87 (631)

VEITH Anna55947 4.29 (10) 30.78 (299) 6.00 (31) 3.85 (8) 4.21 (9)

VENIER Stephanie56177 4.12 (8) 83.24 (1466) 79.19 (1532) 3.93 (9) 37.47 (90)

FRA
(5)

BARTHET Anne-Sophie196726 25.28 (75) 16.73 (122) 37.08 (517) 17.43 (65) 5.22 (15)

GAUCHE Laura197641 28.91 (91) 73.00 (1216) 25.85 (300) 15.84 (56) 43.03 (107)

GAUTHIER Tiffany197383 5.99 (30) 82.61 (1453) 18.92 (179) 5.11 (20) 69.66 (220)

MIRADOLI Romane197497 18.42 (53) 42.81 (519) 15.09 (118) 5.86 (28) 22.77 (46)

PIOT Jennifer197295 23.09 (69) 314.15 (3399) 36.07 (496) 24.92 (111) 47.19 (126)

GER
(5)

DORSCH Patrizia206520 38.20 (130) 54.06 (765) 18.85 (177) 24.25 (107) 31.60 (70)

PFISTER Meike206652 21.59 (64) 71.15 (1157) 25.32 (284) 20.50 (83) 33.48 (73)

REBENSBURG Viktoria205218 3.16 (6) 381.78 (3481) 2.45 (3) 4.27 (16) 120.06 (474)

WEIDLE Kira206668 17.45 (48) 146.42 (2560) 30.92 (391) 31.50 (163) 45.95 (120)

WENIG Michaela206460 17.38 (47) 81.90 (1436) 30.73 (385) 16.30 (61) 33.68 (74)

ITA
(7)

DELAGO Nicol299466 19.65 (59) 98.54 (1799) 47.41 (759) 27.00 (131) 40.72 (98)

FANCHINI Nadia296729 4.14 (9) 132.66 (2387) 11.32 (72) 4.91 (19) 649.00 (1165)

GOGGIA Sofia298323 0.00 (1) 62.87 (975) 3.58 (5) 2.57 (4) 4.23 (11)

HOFER Anna297195 18.57 (56) 206.54 (3061) 15.98 (133) 13.34 (44) 40.00 (95)

SCHNARF Johanna296427 4.42 (13) 89.01 (1579) 68.12 (1263) 4.16 (11) 26.42 (54)

SOSIO Federica298767 26.03 (82) 15.06 (96) 63.08 (1151) 26.27 (124) 5.94 (28)

STUFFER Verena296431 5.61 (27) 999.00 (3599) 226.40 (3156) 25.52 (117) 140.79 (563)

LIE
(1)

WEIRATHER Tina355050 2.07 (3) 327.45 (3428) 5.78 (20) 0.00 (1) 44.15 (112)

MON
(1)

COLETTI Alexandra375018 27.98 (89) 999.00 (3599) 122.21 (2304) 17.53 (67) 57.71 (166)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 10

NSA
FIS

Name
FIS Points (18th of January 2018 - List 9)

Code DH SL GS SG AC

NOR
(1)

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild425929 15.14 (39) 54.17 (767) 4.44 (10) 3.82 (7) 4.21 (9)

SUI
(6)

FLURY Jasmine516248 4.99 (20) 200.63 (3029) 24.37 (264) 4.20 (14) 73.22 (243)

GISIN Michelle516284 4.29 (10) 5.26 (12) 19.64 (188) 4.17 (13) 1.86 (4)

GUT Lara516138 2.75 (5) 47.00 (596) 4.34 (8) 1.42 (2) 6.00 (32)

HAEHLEN Joana516185 22.69 (67) 161.33 (2722) 38.03 (546) 5.17 (21) 46.60 (123)

NUFER Priska516219 22.23 (66) 101.64 (1861) 30.22 (378) 5.99 (30) 29.24 (60)

SUTER Corinne516319 5.14 (22) 213.78 (3103) 23.59 (246) 4.59 (17) 30.55 (66)

SWE
(2)

HOERNBLAD Lisa506701 18.50 (55) 25.90 (224) 15.30 (122) 13.52 (46) 18.75 (39)

IVARSSON Lin506718 32.43 (108) 74.90 (1265) 37.84 (543) 35.57 (194) 66.83 (206)

USA
(7)

COOK Stacey537582 4.59 (16) 435.78 (3506) 46.64 (743) 7.86 (33) 46.01 (121)

JOHNSON Breezy6535455 5.33 (25) 80.82 (1407) 55.35 (967) 24.84 (110) 124.89 (497)

MCKENNIS Alice538685 17.96 (49) 767.61 (3583) 106.50 (2067) 14.58 (51) 96.55 (378)

MERRYWEATHER Alice6535600 20.74 (63) 38.46 (441) 22.16 (226) 18.17 (70) 58.12 (170)

ROSS Laurenne538573 4.44 (14) 322.91 (3421) 57.23 (1018) 5.48 (24) 5.53 (21)

VONN Lindsey537544 3.52 (7) 56.15 (814) 9.84 (61) 4.16 (11) 5.45 (18)

WILES Jacqueline539536 4.79 (18) 58.80 (874) 87.74 (1728) 13.73 (47) 49.57 (136)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G AC Alpine Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

Start Time: 10:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 10      Ranked 120 in the FIS List:    GERBER D.       FIS Pts: 36.37

No.
FIS

Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

1 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 496 (1) 1086 (2) 0.00 (1)

2 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 387 (2) 948 (7) 2.07 (2)

3 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 357 (3) 657 (13) 3.52 (6)

4 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 317 (4) 561 (15) 2.45 (3)

5 516138 GUT Lara SUI 299 (6) 981 (5) 2.75 (4)

6 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 225 (8) 974 (6) 3.16 (5)

7 539536 WILES Jacqueline USA 221 (9) 259 (34) 4.79 (16)

8 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT 220 (10) 425 (21) 4.12 (7)

9 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 220 (10) 769 (9) 4.29 (10)

10 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 194 (12) 529 (16) 4.60 (15)

11 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 188 (13) 334 (27) 4.14 (8)

12 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 187 (14) 462 (19) 4.42 (12)

13 55947 VEITH Anna AUT 186 (15) 517 (17) 4.29 (9)

14 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 175 (16) 340 (26) 5.10 (18)

15 537582 COOK Stacey USA 158 (17) 164 (52) 4.59 (14)

16 +500 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 139 (20) 765 (10) 15.14 (24)

17 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 150 (18) 269 (33) 4.44 (13)

18 56198 SCHEYER Christine AUT 144 (19) 251 (36) 4.37 (11)

19 516248 FLURY Jasmine SUI 134 (21) 317 (28) 4.99 (17)

20 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy USA 124 (23) 146 (59) 5.33 (20)

21 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 117 (25) 295 (30) 5.14 (19)

22 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 108 (26) 114 (73) 5.61 (21)

23 56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT 92 (28) 224 (39) 5.74 (22)

24 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA 85 (30) 214 (40) 5.99 (23)

25 538685 MCKENNIS Alice USA 76 (32) 115 (72) 17.96 (27)

26 206668 WEIDLE Kira GER 71 (33) 80 (83) 17.45 (26)

27 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA 47 (34) 107 (74) 19.65 (31)

28 516185 HAEHLEN Joana SUI 46 (36) 185 (46) 22.69 (37)

29 516219 NUFER Priska SUI 38 (38) 143 (61) 22.23 (36)

30 206460 WENIG Michaela GER 30 (39) 42 (98) 17.38 (25)

31 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA 24 (41) 142 (62) 18.42 (28)

32 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE - 19 (114) 18.50 (29)

33 297195 HOFER Anna ITA - 51 (93) 18.57 (30)

34 56311 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT - - 20.63 (32)

35 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA - 7 (137) 20.74 (33)

36 206652 PFISTER Meike GER - - 21.59 (34)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

Start Time: 10:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 10      Ranked 120 in the FIS List:    GERBER D.       FIS Pts: 36.37

No.
FIS

Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

37 56328 ORTLIEB Nina AUT 3 (53) 8 (132) 22.21 (35)

38 197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA 12 (49) 60 (89) 23.09 (38)

39 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA - 94 (79) 25.28 (39)

40 298767 SOSIO Federica ITA - 24 (111) 26.03 (40)

41 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON 3 (53) 3 (145) 27.98 (41)

42 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA 20 (44) 88 (80) 28.91 (42)

43 56256 RAEDLER Ariane AUT - - 32.25 (43)

44 506718 IVARSSON Lin SWE - - 32.43 (44)

45 206520 DORSCH Patrizia GER - 9 (128) > 38.20 (45)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL-O Overall WCSL points
WCSL-DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

Start Time: 10:00START LIST TRAINING 2
Jury

TD FIS Hans Peter PILZ AUT

Referee Atle SKAARDAL FIS

Assistant Referee Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS

Chief of Race Steffi WILD GER

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar 1

Start Altitude 1490 m

Finish Altitude 770 m

Vertical Drop 720 m

Course Length 2700 m

Homologation Number 11471/11/14

Race Information

Course Setter Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS

Number of Gates 39

Start Time 10:00

Forerunners A - Max MAAS GER

B - Heiner LAENGST GER

C - Fabio RENZ GER

D - Simon JOCHER GER

E - Philipp PORWOL GER

F - Christof BRANDNER GER

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 10

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 516284 GISIN Michelle 1993 SUI Rossignol

2 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Fischer

3 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE Head

4 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI Stoeckli

5 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA Rossignol

6 55947 VEITH Anna 1989 AUT Head

7 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT Head

8 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR Head

9 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT Fischer

10 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA Dynastar

11 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER Stoeckli

12 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT Fischer

13 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA Atomic

14 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA Voelkl

15 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Head

16 56198 SCHEYER Christine 1994 AUT Head

17 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Head

18 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Stoeckli

19 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT Atomic

20 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 1996 USA Atomic

21 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA Rossignol

22 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA Head

23 206668 WEIDLE Kira 1996 GER Rossignol
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18

Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

Start Time: 10:00START LIST TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 10

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

24 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI Head

25 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER Voelkl

26 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT Voelkl

27 516185 HAEHLEN Joana 1992 SUI Voelkl

28 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA Atomic

29 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA Fischer

30 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI Dynastar

31 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA Dynastar

32 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 1996 SWE Fischer

33 297195 HOFER Anna 1988 ITA Atomic

34 56311 REISINGER Elisabeth 1996 AUT Head

35 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice 1996 USA Rossignol

36 206652 PFISTER Meike 1996 GER Rossignol

37 56328 ORTLIEB Nina 1996 AUT Head

38 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA Rossignol

39 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA Head

40 298767 SOSIO Federica 1994 ITA Fischer

41 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Head

42 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA Salomon

43 56256 RAEDLER Ariane 1995 AUT Head

44 506718 IVARSSON Lin 1996 SWE Head

45 206520 DORSCH Patrizia 1994 GER Stoeckli
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018
Start Time: 10:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Jury
TD FIS Hans Peter PILZ AUT
Referee Atle SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race Steffi WILD GER

Technical Data
Course Name Kandahar 1
Start Altitude 1490 m
Finish Altitude 770 m
Vertical Drop 720 m
Course Length 2700 m
Homologation Number 11471/11/14

Race Information
Course Setter Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 39
Start Time 10:00

Forerunners A - Max MAAS GER
B - Heiner LAENGST GER
C - Fabio RENZ GER

D - Simon JOCHER GER
E - Philipp PORWOL GER
F - Christof BRANDNER GER

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 10

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 20 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 1996 USA  1:39.52 Atomic
2 17 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:39.81     0.29 7.84 Head
3 13 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA  1:39.82     0.30 8.11 Atomic
4 19 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT*  1:39.86     0.34 9.19 Atomic
5 10 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:39.95     0.43 11.62 Dynastar
6 24 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI  1:40.05     0.53 14.30 Head
7 26 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT*  1:40.13     0.61 16.45 Voelkl
8 12 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT  1:40.14     0.62 16.72 Fischer
9 7 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:40.25     0.73 19.66 Head

10 27 516185 HAEHLEN Joana 1992 SUI  1:40.44     0.92 24.73 Voelkl
11 4 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI  1:40.62     1.10 29.52 Stoeckli
12 23 206668 WEIDLE Kira 1996 GER*  1:40.70     1.18 31.64 Rossignol
13 15 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:40.74     1.22 32.70 Head
14 6 55947 VEITH Anna 1989 AUT  1:40.78     1.26 33.76 Head
15 30 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:40.79     1.27 34.02 Dynastar
15 22 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:40.79     1.27 34.02 Head
17 2 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:40.83     1.31 35.08 Fischer
18 5 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  1:41.00     1.48 39.56 Rossignol
19 11 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:41.07     1.55 41.41 Stoeckli
20 29 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:41.22     1.70 45.35 Fischer

#924
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018
Start Time: 10:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 10

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

21 28 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA  1:41.29     1.77 47.18 Atomic
22 16 56198 SCHEYER Christine 1994 AUT  1:41.32     1.80 47.97 Head
23 3 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:41.45     1.93 51.37 Head
24 43 56256 RAEDLER Ariane 1995 AUT  1:41.55     2.03 53.97 Head
25 1 516284 GISIN Michelle 1993 SUI*  1:41.68     2.16 57.36 Rossignol
26 14 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:41.76     2.24 59.43 Voelkl
27 8 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:41.83     2.31 61.25 Head
28 34 56311 REISINGER Elisabeth 1996 AUT*  1:41.90     2.38 63.06 Head
29 18 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:41.92     2.40 63.58 Stoeckli
30 9 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:42.06     2.54 67.20 Fischer
31 25 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER  1:42.09     2.57 67.97 Voelkl
32 39 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA*  1:42.12     2.60 68.74 Head
33 36 206652 PFISTER Meike 1996 GER  1:42.28     2.76 72.86 Rossignol
34 41 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:42.38     2.86 75.42 Head
35 35 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice 1996 USA  1:42.67     3.15 82.84 Rossignol
36 44 506718 IVARSSON Lin 1996 SWE*  1:42.71     3.19 83.86 Head
37 45 206520 DORSCH Patrizia 1994 GER  1:42.92     3.40 89.20 Stoeckli
38 42 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA  1:43.00     3.48 91.22 Salomon
39 21 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA  1:43.22     3.70 96.78 Rossignol
40 32 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 1996 SWE  1:43.26     3.74 97.79 Fischer
41 33 297195 HOFER Anna 1988 ITA  1:43.30     3.78 98.80 Atomic
42 31 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA*  1:44.35     4.83 124.97 Dynastar
43 40 298767 SOSIO Federica 1994 ITA  1:44.60     5.08 131.13 Fischer

37 56328 ORTLIEB Nina 1996 AUT DNF Head
38 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA DNF Rossignol

Technical Delegate:
Hans Peter PILZ (AUT) #924

LEGEND
* Potential disqualification DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018
Start Time: 10:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Jury
TD FIS Hans Peter PILZ AUT
Referee Atle SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race Steffi WILD GER

Technical Data
Course Name Kandahar 1
Start Altitude 1490 m
Finish Altitude 770 m
Vertical Drop 720 m
Course Length 2700 m
Homologation Number 11471/11/14

Race Information
Course Setter Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 39
Start Time 10:00

Forerunners A - Max MAAS GER
B - Heiner LAENGST GER
C - Fabio RENZ GER

D - Simon JOCHER GER
E - Philipp PORWOL GER
F - Christof BRANDNER GER

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 10

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(25)1 516284 GISIN Michelle 1993 SUI  1:41.68 Rossignol
(17)2 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:40.83 Fischer
(23)3 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:41.45 Head
(11)4 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI  1:40.62 Stoeckli
(18)5 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  1:41.00 Rossignol
(14)6 55947 VEITH Anna 1989 AUT  1:40.78 Head

(9)7 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:40.25 Head
(27)8 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:41.83 Head
(30)9 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:42.06 Fischer

(5)10 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:39.95 Dynastar
(19)11 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:41.07 Stoeckli

(8)12 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT  1:40.14 Fischer
(3)13 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA  1:39.82 Atomic

(26)14 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:41.76 Voelkl
(13)15 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:40.74 Head
(22)16 56198 SCHEYER Christine 1994 AUT  1:41.32 Head

(2)17 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:39.81 Head
(29)18 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:41.92 Stoeckli

(4)19 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT  1:39.86 Atomic
(1)20 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 1996 USA  1:39.52 Atomic

(39)21 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA  1:43.22 Rossignol
(15)22 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:40.79 Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018
Start Time: 10:00RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NSA: 10

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(12)23 206668 WEIDLE Kira 1996 GER  1:40.70 Rossignol
(6)24 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI  1:40.05 Head

(31)25 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER  1:42.09 Voelkl
(7)26 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT  1:40.13 Voelkl

(10)27 516185 HAEHLEN Joana 1992 SUI  1:40.44 Voelkl
(21)28 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA  1:41.29 Atomic
(20)29 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:41.22 Fischer
(15)30 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:40.79 Dynastar
(42)31 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA  1:44.35 Dynastar
(40)32 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 1996 SWE  1:43.26 Fischer
(41)33 297195 HOFER Anna 1988 ITA  1:43.30 Atomic
(28)34 56311 REISINGER Elisabeth 1996 AUT  1:41.90 Head
(35)35 6535600 MERRYWEATHER Alice 1996 USA  1:42.67 Rossignol
(33)36 206652 PFISTER Meike 1996 GER  1:42.28 Rossignol

37 56328 ORTLIEB Nina 1996 AUT DNF Head
38 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA DNF Rossignol

(32)39 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA  1:42.12 Head
(43)40 298767 SOSIO Federica 1994 ITA  1:44.60 Fischer
(34)41 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:42.38 Head
(38)42 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA  1:43.00 Salomon
(24)43 56256 RAEDLER Ariane 1995 AUT  1:41.55 Head
(36)44 506718 IVARSSON Lin 1996 SWE  1:42.71 Head
(37)45 206520 DORSCH Patrizia 1994 GER  1:42.92 Stoeckli

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 20 JOHNSON Breezy USA Int1:    12.20 (4)     0.10I1-I2:    13.20 (4) Sp1: 127.87 (1)
Int2:    25.40 (4)     0.26I2-I3:    17.47 (5) Sp2: 119.87 (1)
Int3:    42.87 (4)     0.34I3-I4:    24.26 (9)Int4:  1:07.13 (3)     0.15I4-I5:    17.20 (8)Int5:  1:24.33 (2)     0.02I5-Fin:    15.19 (1)Fin:  1:39.52 (1) Avg.: 97.670.00    0.00

2 17 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    12.21 (8)     0.11I1-I2:    13.34 (12) Sp1: 122.55 (22)
Int2:    25.55 (9)     0.41I2-I3:    17.63 (12) Sp2: 114.90 (25)
Int3:    43.18 (10)     0.65I3-I4:    24.11 (4)Int4:  1:07.29 (4)     0.31I4-I5:    17.09 (5)Int5:  1:24.38 (3)     0.07I5-Fin:    15.43 (3)Fin:  1:39.81 (2) Avg.: 97.397.84    0.29

3 13 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int1:    12.28 (19)     0.18I1-I2:    13.31 (10) Sp1: 126.52 (2)
Int2:    25.59 (13)     0.45I2-I3:    17.68 (17) Sp2: 117.50 (8)
Int3:    43.27 (15)     0.74I3-I4:    24.14 (5)Int4:  1:07.41 (9)     0.43I4-I5:    16.90 (2)Int5:  1:24.31 (1)     0.00I5-Fin:    15.51 (8)Fin:  1:39.82 (3) Avg.: 97.388.11    0.30

4 *19 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int1:    12.24 (10)     0.14I1-I2:    13.16 (3) Sp1: 125.19 (5)
Int2:    25.40 (4)     0.26I2-I3:    17.34 (1) Sp2: 118.53 (4)
Int3:    42.74 (3)     0.21I3-I4:    24.59 (24)Int4:  1:07.33 (6)     0.35I4-I5:    17.06 (4)Int5:  1:24.39 (5)     0.08I5-Fin:    15.47 (4)Fin:  1:39.86 (4) Avg.: 97.349.19    0.34

5 10 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    12.26 (16)     0.16I1-I2:    13.64 (34) Sp1: 122.19 (27)
Int2:    25.90 (30)     0.76I2-I3:    17.88 (27) Sp2: 118.75 (2)
Int3:    43.78 (31)     1.25I3-I4:    23.72 (1)Int4:  1:07.50 (14)     0.52I4-I5:    16.89 (1)Int5:  1:24.39 (5)     0.08I5-Fin:    15.56 (11)Fin:  1:39.95 (5) Avg.: 97.2511.62    0.43

6 24 SUTER Corinne SUI Int1:    12.24 (10)     0.14I1-I2:    12.90 (1) Sp1: 123.99 (14)
Int2:    25.14 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    17.39 (2) Sp2: 114.28 (29)
Int3:    42.53 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    24.45 (21)Int4:  1:06.98 (1)     0.00I4-I5:    17.49 (20)Int5:  1:24.47 (7)     0.16I5-Fin:    15.58 (12)Fin:  1:40.05 (6) Avg.: 97.1514.30    0.53

7 *26 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1:    12.37 (31)     0.27I1-I2:    13.37 (14) Sp1: 123.24 (18)
Int2:    25.74 (21)     0.60I2-I3:    17.56 (8) Sp2: 117.85 (7)
Int3:    43.30 (16)     0.77I3-I4:    24.14 (5)Int4:  1:07.44 (11)     0.46I4-I5:    16.94 (3)Int5:  1:24.38 (3)     0.07I5-Fin:    15.75 (19)Fin:  1:40.13 (7) Avg.: 97.0716.45    0.61
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 12 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    12.10 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    13.22 (6) Sp1: 123.15 (19)
Int2:    25.32 (3)     0.18I2-I3:    17.79 (21) Sp2: 115.86 (20)
Int3:    43.11 (6)     0.58I3-I4:    23.99 (2)Int4:  1:07.10 (2)     0.12I4-I5:    17.55 (25)Int5:  1:24.65 (10)     0.34I5-Fin:    15.49 (6)Fin:  1:40.14 (8) Avg.: 97.0616.72    0.62

9 7 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    12.20 (4)     0.10I1-I2:    13.40 (19) Sp1: 124.28 (10)
Int2:    25.60 (15)     0.46I2-I3:    17.59 (11) Sp2: 117.28 (9)
Int3:    43.19 (11)     0.66I3-I4:    24.20 (7)Int4:  1:07.39 (7)     0.41I4-I5:    17.13 (6)Int5:  1:24.52 (8)     0.21I5-Fin:    15.73 (17)Fin:  1:40.25 (9) Avg.: 96.9619.66    0.73

10 27 HAEHLEN Joana SUI Int1:    12.30 (23)     0.20I1-I2:    13.21 (5) Sp1: 121.64 (29)
Int2:    25.51 (7)     0.37I2-I3:    17.73 (18) Sp2: 114.58 (27)
Int3:    43.24 (13)     0.71I3-I4:    24.23 (8)Int4:  1:07.47 (13)     0.49I4-I5:    17.16 (7)Int5:  1:24.63 (9)     0.32I5-Fin:    15.81 (23)Fin:  1:40.44 (10) Avg.: 96.7724.73    0.92

11 4 FLURY Jasmine SUI Int1:    12.20 (4)     0.10I1-I2:    13.34 (12) Sp1: 123.54 (17)
Int2:    25.54 (8)     0.40I2-I3:    17.57 (10) Sp2: 114.92 (24)
Int3:    43.11 (6)     0.58I3-I4:    24.28 (11)Int4:  1:07.39 (7)     0.41I4-I5:    17.44 (16)Int5:  1:24.83 (12)     0.52I5-Fin:    15.79 (22)Fin:  1:40.62 (11) Avg.: 96.6029.52    1.10

12 *23 WEIDLE Kira GER Int1:    12.37 (31)     0.27I1-I2:    13.32 (11) Sp1: 124.20 (12)
Int2:    25.69 (18)     0.55I2-I3:    17.64 (13) Sp2: 117.26 (10)
Int3:    43.33 (18)     0.80I3-I4:    24.37 (18)Int4:  1:07.70 (18)     0.72I4-I5:    17.27 (10)Int5:  1:24.97 (13)     0.66I5-Fin:    15.73 (17)Fin:  1:40.70 (12) Avg.: 96.5231.64    1.18

13 15 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    12.25 (13)     0.15I1-I2:    13.49 (25) Sp1: 118.68 (39)
Int2:    25.74 (21)     0.60I2-I3:    18.01 (33) Sp2: 118.73 (3)
Int3:    43.75 (29)     1.22I3-I4:    24.29 (12)Int4:  1:08.04 (24)     1.06I4-I5:    17.22 (9)Int5:  1:25.26 (17)     0.95I5-Fin:    15.48 (5)Fin:  1:40.74 (13) Avg.: 96.4932.70    1.22

14 6 VEITH Anna AUT Int1:    12.28 (19)     0.18I1-I2:    13.55 (31) Sp1: 117.53 (41)
Int2:    25.83 (28)     0.69I2-I3:    17.92 (29) Sp2: 113.21 (35)
Int3:    43.75 (29)     1.22I3-I4:    24.06 (3)Int4:  1:07.81 (20)     0.83I4-I5:    17.31 (11)Int5:  1:25.12 (14)     0.81I5-Fin:    15.66 (15)Fin:  1:40.78 (14) Avg.: 96.4533.76    1.26

15 30 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:    12.30 (23)     0.20I1-I2:    13.42 (20) Sp1: 124.43 (8)
Int2:    25.72 (19)     0.58I2-I3:    17.52 (7) Sp2: 114.08 (31)
Int3:    43.24 (13)     0.71I3-I4:    24.37 (18)Int4:  1:07.61 (17)     0.63I4-I5:    17.69 (31)Int5:  1:25.30 (18)     0.99I5-Fin:    15.49 (6)Fin:  1:40.79 (15) Avg.: 96.4434.02    1.27

15 22 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    12.16 (2)     0.06I1-I2:    12.99 (2) Sp1: 124.97 (6)
Int2:    25.15 (2)     0.01I2-I3:    17.45 (4) Sp2: 114.33 (28)
Int3:    42.60 (2)     0.07I3-I4:    25.00 (38)Int4:  1:07.60 (15)     0.62I4-I5:    17.64 (28)Int5:  1:25.24 (16)     0.93I5-Fin:    15.55 (10)Fin:  1:40.79 (15) Avg.: 96.4434.02    1.27
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 2 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    12.21 (8)     0.11I1-I2:    13.38 (17) Sp1: 123.82 (15)
Int2:    25.59 (13)     0.45I2-I3:    17.56 (8) Sp2: 118.27 (5)
Int3:    43.15 (9)     0.62I3-I4:    24.27 (10)Int4:  1:07.42 (10)     0.44I4-I5:    17.37 (14)Int5:  1:24.79 (11)     0.48I5-Fin:    16.04 (37)Fin:  1:40.83 (17) Avg.: 96.4035.08    1.31

18 5 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:    12.25 (13)     0.15I1-I2:    13.30 (7) Sp1: 124.34 (9)
Int2:    25.55 (9)     0.41I2-I3:    17.40 (3) Sp2: 116.75 (13)
Int3:    42.95 (5)     0.42I3-I4:    24.36 (16)Int4:  1:07.31 (5)     0.33I4-I5:    18.08 (41)Int5:  1:25.39 (20)     1.08I5-Fin:    15.61 (14)Fin:  1:41.00 (18) Avg.: 96.2439.56    1.48

19 11 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    12.35 (28)     0.25I1-I2:    13.37 (14) Sp1: 122.45 (24)
Int2:    25.72 (19)     0.58I2-I3:    17.73 (18) Sp2: 111.89 (38)
Int3:    43.45 (19)     0.92I3-I4:    24.32 (13)Int4:  1:07.77 (19)     0.79I4-I5:    17.43 (15)Int5:  1:25.20 (15)     0.89I5-Fin:    15.87 (28)Fin:  1:41.07 (19) Avg.: 96.1741.41    1.55

20 29 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    12.18 (3)     0.08I1-I2:    13.30 (7) Sp1: 122.80 (21)
Int2:    25.48 (6)     0.34I2-I3:    17.65 (14) Sp2: 110.43 (42)
Int3:    43.13 (8)     0.60I3-I4:    24.33 (14)Int4:  1:07.46 (12)     0.48I4-I5:    17.84 (36)Int5:  1:25.30 (18)     0.99I5-Fin:    15.92 (31)Fin:  1:41.22 (20) Avg.: 96.0345.35    1.70

21 28 DELAGO Nicol ITA Int1:    12.27 (18)     0.17I1-I2:    13.30 (7) Sp1: 125.39 (4)
Int2:    25.57 (11)     0.43I2-I3:    17.94 (31) Sp2: 115.95 (19)
Int3:    43.51 (21)     0.98I3-I4:    24.66 (28)Int4:  1:08.17 (26)     1.19I4-I5:    17.52 (24)Int5:  1:25.69 (24)     1.38I5-Fin:    15.60 (13)Fin:  1:41.29 (21) Avg.: 95.9647.18    1.77

22 16 SCHEYER Christine AUT Int1:    12.20 (4)     0.10I1-I2:    13.37 (14) Sp1: 124.75 (7)
Int2:    25.57 (11)     0.43I2-I3:    17.75 (20) Sp2: 115.28 (22)
Int3:    43.32 (17)     0.79I3-I4:    24.72 (29)Int4:  1:08.04 (24)     1.06I4-I5:    17.87 (37)Int5:  1:25.91 (26)     1.60I5-Fin:    15.41 (2)Fin:  1:41.32 (22) Avg.: 95.9347.97    1.80

23 3 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    12.28 (19)     0.18I1-I2:    13.51 (26) Sp1: 119.75 (37)
Int2:    25.79 (25)     0.65I2-I3:    17.67 (15) Sp2: 115.32 (21)
Int3:    43.46 (20)     0.93I3-I4:    24.49 (22)Int4:  1:07.95 (21)     0.97I4-I5:    17.68 (30)Int5:  1:25.63 (23)     1.32I5-Fin:    15.82 (25)Fin:  1:41.45 (23) Avg.: 95.8151.37    1.93

24 43 RAEDLER Ariane AUT Int1:    12.26 (16)     0.16I1-I2:    13.52 (27) Sp1: 121.15 (32)
Int2:    25.78 (24)     0.64I2-I3:    17.87 (24) Sp2: 111.07 (41)
Int3:    43.65 (24)     1.12I3-I4:    24.36 (16)Int4:  1:08.01 (23)     1.03I4-I5:    17.61 (26)Int5:  1:25.62 (22)     1.31I5-Fin:    15.93 (32)Fin:  1:41.55 (24) Avg.: 95.7253.97    2.03

25 * 1 GISIN Michelle SUI Int1:    12.29 (22)     0.19I1-I2:    13.39 (18) Sp1: 122.46 (23)
Int2:    25.68 (17)     0.54I2-I3:    17.51 (6) Sp2: 116.10 (16)
Int3:    43.19 (11)     0.66I3-I4:    24.41 (20)Int4:  1:07.60 (15)     0.62I4-I5:    18.42 (43)Int5:  1:26.02 (29)     1.71I5-Fin:    15.66 (15)Fin:  1:41.68 (25) Avg.: 95.5957.36    2.16
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

26 14 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    12.35 (28)     0.25I1-I2:    13.61 (32) Sp1: 121.17 (31)
Int2:    25.96 (31)     0.82I2-I3:    17.87 (24) Sp2: 117.16 (11)
Int3:    43.83 (32)     1.30I3-I4:    24.84 (33)Int4:  1:08.67 (31)     1.69I4-I5:    17.31 (11)Int5:  1:25.98 (28)     1.67I5-Fin:    15.78 (21)Fin:  1:41.76 (26) Avg.: 95.5259.43    2.24

27 8 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    12.25 (13)     0.15I1-I2:    13.54 (30) Sp1: 124.25 (11)
Int2:    25.79 (25)     0.65I2-I3:    17.87 (24) Sp2: 111.63 (39)
Int3:    43.66 (25)     1.13I3-I4:    24.33 (14)Int4:  1:07.99 (22)     1.01I4-I5:    17.50 (21)Int5:  1:25.49 (21)     1.18I5-Fin:    16.34 (41)Fin:  1:41.83 (27) Avg.: 95.4561.25    2.31

28 *34 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT Int1:    12.24 (10)     0.14I1-I2:    13.43 (21) Sp1: 124.08 (13)
Int2:    25.67 (16)     0.53I2-I3:    17.94 (31) Sp2: 110.22 (43)
Int3:    43.61 (23)     1.08I3-I4:    25.03 (39)Int4:  1:08.64 (30)     1.66I4-I5:    17.51 (22)Int5:  1:26.15 (30)     1.84I5-Fin:    15.75 (19)Fin:  1:41.90 (28) Avg.: 95.3963.06    2.38

29 18 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    12.36 (30)     0.26I1-I2:    13.45 (24) Sp1: 119.15 (38)
Int2:    25.81 (27)     0.67I2-I3:    17.91 (28) Sp2: 117.86 (6)
Int3:    43.72 (28)     1.19I3-I4:    24.85 (35)Int4:  1:08.57 (29)     1.59I4-I5:    17.34 (13)Int5:  1:25.91 (26)     1.60I5-Fin:    16.01 (35)Fin:  1:41.92 (29) Avg.: 95.3763.58    2.40

30 9 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    12.31 (25)     0.21I1-I2:    13.68 (37) Sp1: 120.03 (36)
Int2:    25.99 (32)     0.85I2-I3:    17.67 (15) Sp2: 116.39 (15)
Int3:    43.66 (25)     1.13I3-I4:    24.75 (30)Int4:  1:08.41 (28)     1.43I4-I5:    17.48 (19)Int5:  1:25.89 (25)     1.58I5-Fin:    16.17 (39)Fin:  1:42.06 (30) Avg.: 95.2467.20    2.54

31 25 WENIG Michaela GER Int1:    12.39 (34)     0.29I1-I2:    13.44 (22) Sp1: 122.35 (25)
Int2:    25.83 (28)     0.69I2-I3:    17.86 (23) Sp2: 114.60 (26)
Int3:    43.69 (27)     1.16I3-I4:    24.61 (26)Int4:  1:08.30 (27)     1.32I4-I5:    17.92 (39)Int5:  1:26.22 (31)     1.91I5-Fin:    15.87 (28)Fin:  1:42.09 (31) Avg.: 95.2167.97    2.57

32 *39 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA Int1:    12.33 (27)     0.23I1-I2:    13.71 (38) Sp1: 123.65 (16)
Int2:    26.04 (34)     0.90I2-I3:    18.01 (33) Sp2: 116.93 (12)
Int3:    44.05 (34)     1.52I3-I4:    24.75 (30)Int4:  1:08.80 (33)     1.82I4-I5:    17.46 (18)Int5:  1:26.26 (32)     1.95I5-Fin:    15.86 (26)Fin:  1:42.12 (32) Avg.: 95.1868.74    2.60

33 36 PFISTER Meike GER Int1:    12.55 (42)     0.45I1-I2:    13.73 (39) Sp1: 117.90 (40)
Int2:    26.28 (42)     1.14I2-I3:    18.06 (36) Sp2: 116.06 (17)
Int3:    44.34 (38)     1.81I3-I4:    24.53 (23)Int4:  1:08.87 (34)     1.89I4-I5:    17.45 (17)Int5:  1:26.32 (33)     2.01I5-Fin:    15.96 (33)Fin:  1:42.28 (33) Avg.: 95.0372.86    2.76

34 41 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    12.40 (35)     0.30I1-I2:    13.62 (33) Sp1: 122.21 (26)
Int2:    26.02 (33)     0.88I2-I3:    18.09 (37) Sp2: 113.74 (32)
Int3:    44.11 (35)     1.58I3-I4:    24.84 (33)Int4:  1:08.95 (35)     1.97I4-I5:    17.62 (27)Int5:  1:26.57 (34)     2.26I5-Fin:    15.81 (23)Fin:  1:42.38 (34) Avg.: 94.9475.42    2.86
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

35 35 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA Int1:    12.52 (40)     0.42I1-I2:    13.52 (27) Sp1: 121.37 (30)
Int2:    26.04 (34)     0.90I2-I3:    17.92 (29) Sp2: 116.51 (14)
Int3:    43.96 (33)     1.43I3-I4:    25.53 (43)Int4:  1:09.49 (41)     2.51I4-I5:    17.64 (28)Int5:  1:27.13 (40)     2.82I5-Fin:    15.54 (9)Fin:  1:42.67 (35) Avg.: 94.6782.84    3.15

36 *44 IVARSSON Lin SWE Int1:    12.31 (25)     0.21I1-I2:    13.44 (22) Sp1: 125.46 (3)
Int2:    25.75 (23)     0.61I2-I3:    17.83 (22) Sp2: 113.35 (33)
Int3:    43.58 (22)     1.05I3-I4:    25.15 (40)Int4:  1:08.73 (32)     1.75I4-I5:    18.08 (41)Int5:  1:26.81 (35)     2.50I5-Fin:    15.90 (30)Fin:  1:42.71 (36) Avg.: 94.6483.86    3.19

37 45 DORSCH Patrizia GER Int1:    12.54 (41)     0.44I1-I2:    13.53 (29) Sp1: 120.35 (34)
Int2:    26.07 (36)     0.93I2-I3:    18.05 (35) Sp2: 115.08 (23)
Int3:    44.12 (36)     1.59I3-I4:    25.43 (41)Int4:  1:09.55 (42)     2.57I4-I5:    17.51 (22)Int5:  1:27.06 (39)     2.75I5-Fin:    15.86 (26)Fin:  1:42.92 (37) Avg.: 94.4489.20    3.40

38 42 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1:    12.44 (36)     0.34I1-I2:    13.77 (40) Sp1: 121.79 (28)
Int2:    26.21 (40)     1.07I2-I3:    18.23 (40) Sp2: 115.98 (18)
Int3:    44.44 (41)     1.91I3-I4:    24.79 (32)Int4:  1:09.23 (39)     2.25I4-I5:    17.76 (32)Int5:  1:26.99 (37)     2.68I5-Fin:    16.01 (35)Fin:  1:43.00 (38) Avg.: 94.3791.22    3.48

39 21 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int1:    12.38 (33)     0.28I1-I2:    13.79 (41) Sp1: 122.83 (20)
Int2:    26.17 (39)     1.03I2-I3:    18.26 (41) Sp2: 112.72 (37)
Int3:    44.43 (40)     1.90I3-I4:    24.59 (24)Int4:  1:09.02 (36)     2.04I4-I5:    17.81 (35)Int5:  1:26.83 (36)     2.52I5-Fin:    16.39 (42)Fin:  1:43.22 (39) Avg.: 94.1796.78    3.70

40 32 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE Int1:    12.45 (37)     0.35I1-I2:    13.64 (34) Sp1: 120.72 (33)
Int2:    26.09 (37)     0.95I2-I3:    18.22 (39) Sp2: 112.90 (36)
Int3:    44.31 (37)     1.78I3-I4:    24.90 (36)Int4:  1:09.21 (37)     2.23I4-I5:    18.06 (40)Int5:  1:27.27 (42)     2.96I5-Fin:    15.99 (34)Fin:  1:43.26 (40) Avg.: 94.1397.79    3.74

41 33 HOFER Anna ITA Int1:    12.46 (38)     0.36I1-I2:    13.80 (42) Sp1: 120.18 (35)
Int2:    26.26 (41)     1.12I2-I3:    18.34 (43) Sp2: 114.23 (30)
Int3:    44.60 (42)     2.07I3-I4:    24.62 (27)Int4:  1:09.22 (38)     2.24I4-I5:    17.91 (38)Int5:  1:27.13 (40)     2.82I5-Fin:    16.17 (39)Fin:  1:43.30 (41) Avg.: 94.0998.80    3.78

42 *31 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int1:    12.59 (43)     0.49I1-I2:    14.03 (43) Sp1: 115.48 (43)
Int2:    26.62 (43)     1.48I2-I3:    18.31 (42) Sp2: 113.34 (34)
Int3:    44.93 (43)     2.40I3-I4:    25.47 (42)Int4:  1:10.40 (43)     3.42I4-I5:    17.80 (34)Int5:  1:28.20 (43)     3.89I5-Fin:    16.15 (38)Fin:  1:44.35 (42) Avg.: 93.15124.97    4.83

43 40 SOSIO Federica ITA Int1:    12.47 (39)     0.37I1-I2:    13.66 (36) Sp1: 117.15 (42)
Int2:    26.13 (38)     0.99I2-I3:    18.21 (38) Sp2: 111.43 (40)
Int3:    44.34 (38)     1.81I3-I4:    24.94 (37)Int4:  1:09.28 (40)     2.30I4-I5:    17.77 (33)Int5:  1:27.05 (38)     2.74I5-Fin:    17.55 (43)Fin:  1:44.60 (43) Avg.: 92.93131.13    5.08
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position * Gate(s) missed Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

*1 GISIN Michelle SUI Int1:    12.29 (23)     0.19I1-I2:    13.39 (19) Sp1: 122.46 (23)
Int2:    25.68 (18)     0.54I2-I3:    17.51 (6) Sp2: 116.10 (16)
Int3:    43.19 (11)     0.66I3-I4:    24.41 (21)Int4:  1:07.60 (15)     0.62I4-I5:    18.42 (44)Int5:  1:26.02 (30)     1.71I5-Fin:    15.66 (15)Fin:  1:41.68 (25) Avg.: 95.5957.36    2.16

2 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    12.21 (8)     0.11I1-I2:    13.38 (17) Sp1: 123.82 (15)
Int2:    25.59 (13)     0.45I2-I3:    17.56 (8) Sp2: 118.27 (5)
Int3:    43.15 (9)     0.62I3-I4:    24.27 (10)Int4:  1:07.42 (10)     0.44I4-I5:    17.37 (14)Int5:  1:24.79 (11)     0.48I5-Fin:    16.04 (37)Fin:  1:40.83 (17) Avg.: 96.4035.08    1.31

3 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    12.28 (20)     0.18I1-I2:    13.51 (27) Sp1: 119.75 (38)
Int2:    25.79 (26)     0.65I2-I3:    17.67 (15) Sp2: 115.32 (22)
Int3:    43.46 (20)     0.93I3-I4:    24.49 (23)Int4:  1:07.95 (22)     0.97I4-I5:    17.68 (31)Int5:  1:25.63 (24)     1.32I5-Fin:    15.82 (25)Fin:  1:41.45 (23) Avg.: 95.8151.37    1.93

4 FLURY Jasmine SUI Int1:    12.20 (4)     0.10I1-I2:    13.34 (12) Sp1: 123.54 (17)
Int2:    25.54 (8)     0.40I2-I3:    17.57 (10) Sp2: 114.92 (25)
Int3:    43.11 (6)     0.58I3-I4:    24.28 (11)Int4:  1:07.39 (7)     0.41I4-I5:    17.44 (16)Int5:  1:24.83 (12)     0.52I5-Fin:    15.79 (22)Fin:  1:40.62 (11) Avg.: 96.6029.52    1.10

5 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:    12.25 (14)     0.15I1-I2:    13.30 (7) Sp1: 124.34 (9)
Int2:    25.55 (9)     0.41I2-I3:    17.40 (3) Sp2: 116.75 (13)
Int3:    42.95 (5)     0.42I3-I4:    24.36 (17)Int4:  1:07.31 (5)     0.33I4-I5:    18.08 (42)Int5:  1:25.39 (20)     1.08I5-Fin:    15.61 (14)Fin:  1:41.00 (18) Avg.: 96.2439.56    1.48

6 VEITH Anna AUT Int1:    12.28 (20)     0.18I1-I2:    13.55 (32) Sp1: 117.53 (42)
Int2:    25.83 (29)     0.69I2-I3:    17.92 (29) Sp2: 113.21 (36)
Int3:    43.75 (30)     1.22I3-I4:    24.06 (3)Int4:  1:07.81 (20)     0.83I4-I5:    17.31 (11)Int5:  1:25.12 (14)     0.81I5-Fin:    15.66 (15)Fin:  1:40.78 (14) Avg.: 96.4533.76    1.26

7 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    12.20 (4)     0.10I1-I2:    13.40 (20) Sp1: 124.28 (10)
Int2:    25.60 (15)     0.46I2-I3:    17.59 (11) Sp2: 117.28 (9)
Int3:    43.19 (11)     0.66I3-I4:    24.20 (7)Int4:  1:07.39 (7)     0.41I4-I5:    17.13 (6)Int5:  1:24.52 (8)     0.21I5-Fin:    15.73 (17)Fin:  1:40.25 (9) Avg.: 96.9619.66    0.73
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    12.25 (14)     0.15I1-I2:    13.54 (31) Sp1: 124.25 (11)
Int2:    25.79 (26)     0.65I2-I3:    17.87 (24) Sp2: 111.63 (40)
Int3:    43.66 (26)     1.13I3-I4:    24.33 (14)Int4:  1:07.99 (23)     1.01I4-I5:    17.50 (21)Int5:  1:25.49 (22)     1.18I5-Fin:    16.34 (41)Fin:  1:41.83 (27) Avg.: 95.4561.25    2.31

9 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    12.31 (26)     0.21I1-I2:    13.68 (38) Sp1: 120.03 (37)
Int2:    25.99 (33)     0.85I2-I3:    17.67 (15) Sp2: 116.39 (15)
Int3:    43.66 (26)     1.13I3-I4:    24.75 (31)Int4:  1:08.41 (29)     1.43I4-I5:    17.48 (19)Int5:  1:25.89 (26)     1.58I5-Fin:    16.17 (39)Fin:  1:42.06 (30) Avg.: 95.2467.20    2.54

10 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    12.26 (17)     0.16I1-I2:    13.64 (35) Sp1: 122.19 (27)
Int2:    25.90 (31)     0.76I2-I3:    17.88 (27) Sp2: 118.75 (2)
Int3:    43.78 (32)     1.25I3-I4:    23.72 (1)Int4:  1:07.50 (14)     0.52I4-I5:    16.89 (1)Int5:  1:24.39 (5)     0.08I5-Fin:    15.56 (11)Fin:  1:39.95 (5) Avg.: 97.2511.62    0.43

11 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    12.35 (29)     0.25I1-I2:    13.37 (14) Sp1: 122.45 (24)
Int2:    25.72 (20)     0.58I2-I3:    17.73 (18) Sp2: 111.89 (39)
Int3:    43.45 (19)     0.92I3-I4:    24.32 (13)Int4:  1:07.77 (19)     0.79I4-I5:    17.43 (15)Int5:  1:25.20 (15)     0.89I5-Fin:    15.87 (28)Fin:  1:41.07 (19) Avg.: 96.1741.41    1.55

12 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    12.10 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    13.22 (6) Sp1: 123.15 (19)
Int2:    25.32 (3)     0.18I2-I3:    17.79 (21) Sp2: 115.86 (20)
Int3:    43.11 (6)     0.58I3-I4:    23.99 (2)Int4:  1:07.10 (2)     0.12I4-I5:    17.55 (26)Int5:  1:24.65 (10)     0.34I5-Fin:    15.49 (6)Fin:  1:40.14 (8) Avg.: 97.0616.72    0.62

13 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int1:    12.28 (20)     0.18I1-I2:    13.31 (10) Sp1: 126.52 (2)
Int2:    25.59 (13)     0.45I2-I3:    17.68 (17) Sp2: 117.50 (8)
Int3:    43.27 (15)     0.74I3-I4:    24.14 (5)Int4:  1:07.41 (9)     0.43I4-I5:    16.90 (2)Int5:  1:24.31 (1)     0.00I5-Fin:    15.51 (8)Fin:  1:39.82 (3) Avg.: 97.388.11    0.30

14 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    12.35 (29)     0.25I1-I2:    13.61 (33) Sp1: 121.17 (31)
Int2:    25.96 (32)     0.82I2-I3:    17.87 (24) Sp2: 117.16 (11)
Int3:    43.83 (33)     1.30I3-I4:    24.84 (34)Int4:  1:08.67 (32)     1.69I4-I5:    17.31 (11)Int5:  1:25.98 (29)     1.67I5-Fin:    15.78 (21)Fin:  1:41.76 (26) Avg.: 95.5259.43    2.24

15 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    12.25 (14)     0.15I1-I2:    13.49 (26) Sp1: 118.68 (40)
Int2:    25.74 (22)     0.60I2-I3:    18.01 (34) Sp2: 118.73 (3)
Int3:    43.75 (30)     1.22I3-I4:    24.29 (12)Int4:  1:08.04 (25)     1.06I4-I5:    17.22 (9)Int5:  1:25.26 (17)     0.95I5-Fin:    15.48 (5)Fin:  1:40.74 (13) Avg.: 96.4932.70    1.22

16 SCHEYER Christine AUT Int1:    12.20 (4)     0.10I1-I2:    13.37 (14) Sp1: 124.75 (7)
Int2:    25.57 (11)     0.43I2-I3:    17.75 (20) Sp2: 115.28 (23)
Int3:    43.32 (17)     0.79I3-I4:    24.72 (30)Int4:  1:08.04 (25)     1.06I4-I5:    17.87 (38)Int5:  1:25.91 (27)     1.60I5-Fin:    15.41 (2)Fin:  1:41.32 (22) Avg.: 95.9347.97    1.80
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    12.21 (8)     0.11I1-I2:    13.34 (12) Sp1: 122.55 (22)
Int2:    25.55 (9)     0.41I2-I3:    17.63 (12) Sp2: 114.90 (26)
Int3:    43.18 (10)     0.65I3-I4:    24.11 (4)Int4:  1:07.29 (4)     0.31I4-I5:    17.09 (5)Int5:  1:24.38 (3)     0.07I5-Fin:    15.43 (3)Fin:  1:39.81 (2) Avg.: 97.397.84    0.29

18 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    12.36 (31)     0.26I1-I2:    13.45 (25) Sp1: 119.15 (39)
Int2:    25.81 (28)     0.67I2-I3:    17.91 (28) Sp2: 117.86 (6)
Int3:    43.72 (29)     1.19I3-I4:    24.85 (36)Int4:  1:08.57 (30)     1.59I4-I5:    17.34 (13)Int5:  1:25.91 (27)     1.60I5-Fin:    16.01 (35)Fin:  1:41.92 (29) Avg.: 95.3763.58    2.40

*19 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int1:    12.24 (11)     0.14I1-I2:    13.16 (3) Sp1: 125.19 (5)
Int2:    25.40 (4)     0.26I2-I3:    17.34 (1) Sp2: 118.53 (4)
Int3:    42.74 (3)     0.21I3-I4:    24.59 (25)Int4:  1:07.33 (6)     0.35I4-I5:    17.06 (4)Int5:  1:24.39 (5)     0.08I5-Fin:    15.47 (4)Fin:  1:39.86 (4) Avg.: 97.349.19    0.34

20 JOHNSON Breezy USA Int1:    12.20 (4)     0.10I1-I2:    13.20 (4) Sp1: 127.87 (1)
Int2:    25.40 (4)     0.26I2-I3:    17.47 (5) Sp2: 119.87 (1)
Int3:    42.87 (4)     0.34I3-I4:    24.26 (9)Int4:  1:07.13 (3)     0.15I4-I5:    17.20 (8)Int5:  1:24.33 (2)     0.02I5-Fin:    15.19 (1)Fin:  1:39.52 (1) Avg.: 97.670.00    0.00

21 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int1:    12.38 (34)     0.28I1-I2:    13.79 (42) Sp1: 122.83 (20)
Int2:    26.17 (40)     1.03I2-I3:    18.26 (42) Sp2: 112.72 (38)
Int3:    44.43 (41)     1.90I3-I4:    24.59 (25)Int4:  1:09.02 (37)     2.04I4-I5:    17.81 (36)Int5:  1:26.83 (37)     2.52I5-Fin:    16.39 (42)Fin:  1:43.22 (39) Avg.: 94.1796.78    3.70

22 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    12.16 (2)     0.06I1-I2:    12.99 (2) Sp1: 124.97 (6)
Int2:    25.15 (2)     0.01I2-I3:    17.45 (4) Sp2: 114.33 (29)
Int3:    42.60 (2)     0.07I3-I4:    25.00 (39)Int4:  1:07.60 (15)     0.62I4-I5:    17.64 (29)Int5:  1:25.24 (16)     0.93I5-Fin:    15.55 (10)Fin:  1:40.79 (15) Avg.: 96.4434.02    1.27

*23 WEIDLE Kira GER Int1:    12.37 (32)     0.27I1-I2:    13.32 (11) Sp1: 124.20 (12)
Int2:    25.69 (19)     0.55I2-I3:    17.64 (13) Sp2: 117.26 (10)
Int3:    43.33 (18)     0.80I3-I4:    24.37 (19)Int4:  1:07.70 (18)     0.72I4-I5:    17.27 (10)Int5:  1:24.97 (13)     0.66I5-Fin:    15.73 (17)Fin:  1:40.70 (12) Avg.: 96.5231.64    1.18

24 SUTER Corinne SUI Int1:    12.24 (11)     0.14I1-I2:    12.90 (1) Sp1: 123.99 (14)
Int2:    25.14 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    17.39 (2) Sp2: 114.28 (30)
Int3:    42.53 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    24.45 (22)Int4:  1:06.98 (1)     0.00I4-I5:    17.49 (20)Int5:  1:24.47 (7)     0.16I5-Fin:    15.58 (12)Fin:  1:40.05 (6) Avg.: 97.1514.30    0.53

25 WENIG Michaela GER Int1:    12.39 (35)     0.29I1-I2:    13.44 (23) Sp1: 122.35 (25)
Int2:    25.83 (29)     0.69I2-I3:    17.86 (23) Sp2: 114.60 (27)
Int3:    43.69 (28)     1.16I3-I4:    24.61 (27)Int4:  1:08.30 (28)     1.32I4-I5:    17.92 (40)Int5:  1:26.22 (32)     1.91I5-Fin:    15.87 (28)Fin:  1:42.09 (31) Avg.: 95.2167.97    2.57
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

*26 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1:    12.37 (32)     0.27I1-I2:    13.37 (14) Sp1: 123.24 (18)
Int2:    25.74 (22)     0.60I2-I3:    17.56 (8) Sp2: 117.85 (7)
Int3:    43.30 (16)     0.77I3-I4:    24.14 (5)Int4:  1:07.44 (11)     0.46I4-I5:    16.94 (3)Int5:  1:24.38 (3)     0.07I5-Fin:    15.75 (19)Fin:  1:40.13 (7) Avg.: 97.0716.45    0.61

27 HAEHLEN Joana SUI Int1:    12.30 (24)     0.20I1-I2:    13.21 (5) Sp1: 121.64 (29)
Int2:    25.51 (7)     0.37I2-I3:    17.73 (18) Sp2: 114.58 (28)
Int3:    43.24 (13)     0.71I3-I4:    24.23 (8)Int4:  1:07.47 (13)     0.49I4-I5:    17.16 (7)Int5:  1:24.63 (9)     0.32I5-Fin:    15.81 (23)Fin:  1:40.44 (10) Avg.: 96.7724.73    0.92

28 DELAGO Nicol ITA Int1:    12.27 (19)     0.17I1-I2:    13.30 (7) Sp1: 125.39 (4)
Int2:    25.57 (11)     0.43I2-I3:    17.94 (31) Sp2: 115.95 (19)
Int3:    43.51 (21)     0.98I3-I4:    24.66 (29)Int4:  1:08.17 (27)     1.19I4-I5:    17.52 (24)Int5:  1:25.69 (25)     1.38I5-Fin:    15.60 (13)Fin:  1:41.29 (21) Avg.: 95.9647.18    1.77

29 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    12.18 (3)     0.08I1-I2:    13.30 (7) Sp1: 122.80 (21)
Int2:    25.48 (6)     0.34I2-I3:    17.65 (14) Sp2: 110.43 (43)
Int3:    43.13 (8)     0.60I3-I4:    24.33 (14)Int4:  1:07.46 (12)     0.48I4-I5:    17.84 (37)Int5:  1:25.30 (18)     0.99I5-Fin:    15.92 (31)Fin:  1:41.22 (20) Avg.: 96.0345.35    1.70

30 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:    12.30 (24)     0.20I1-I2:    13.42 (21) Sp1: 124.43 (8)
Int2:    25.72 (20)     0.58I2-I3:    17.52 (7) Sp2: 114.08 (32)
Int3:    43.24 (13)     0.71I3-I4:    24.37 (19)Int4:  1:07.61 (17)     0.63I4-I5:    17.69 (32)Int5:  1:25.30 (18)     0.99I5-Fin:    15.49 (6)Fin:  1:40.79 (15) Avg.: 96.4434.02    1.27

*31 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int1:    12.59 (44)     0.49I1-I2:    14.03 (44) Sp1: 115.48 (44)
Int2:    26.62 (44)     1.48I2-I3:    18.31 (43) Sp2: 113.34 (35)
Int3:    44.93 (44)     2.40I3-I4:    25.47 (43)Int4:  1:10.40 (44)     3.42I4-I5:    17.80 (35)Int5:  1:28.20 (44)     3.89I5-Fin:    16.15 (38)Fin:  1:44.35 (42) Avg.: 93.15124.97    4.83

32 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE Int1:    12.45 (38)     0.35I1-I2:    13.64 (35) Sp1: 120.72 (33)
Int2:    26.09 (38)     0.95I2-I3:    18.22 (40) Sp2: 112.90 (37)
Int3:    44.31 (38)     1.78I3-I4:    24.90 (37)Int4:  1:09.21 (38)     2.23I4-I5:    18.06 (41)Int5:  1:27.27 (43)     2.96I5-Fin:    15.99 (34)Fin:  1:43.26 (40) Avg.: 94.1397.79    3.74

33 HOFER Anna ITA Int1:    12.46 (39)     0.36I1-I2:    13.80 (43) Sp1: 120.18 (36)
Int2:    26.26 (42)     1.12I2-I3:    18.34 (44) Sp2: 114.23 (31)
Int3:    44.60 (43)     2.07I3-I4:    24.62 (28)Int4:  1:09.22 (39)     2.24I4-I5:    17.91 (39)Int5:  1:27.13 (41)     2.82I5-Fin:    16.17 (39)Fin:  1:43.30 (41) Avg.: 94.0998.80    3.78

*34 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT Int1:    12.24 (11)     0.14I1-I2:    13.43 (22) Sp1: 124.08 (13)
Int2:    25.67 (17)     0.53I2-I3:    17.94 (31) Sp2: 110.22 (44)
Int3:    43.61 (24)     1.08I3-I4:    25.03 (40)Int4:  1:08.64 (31)     1.66I4-I5:    17.51 (22)Int5:  1:26.15 (31)     1.84I5-Fin:    15.75 (19)Fin:  1:41.90 (28) Avg.: 95.3963.06    2.38
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

35 MERRYWEATHER Alice USA Int1:    12.52 (41)     0.42I1-I2:    13.52 (28) Sp1: 121.37 (30)
Int2:    26.04 (35)     0.90I2-I3:    17.92 (29) Sp2: 116.51 (14)
Int3:    43.96 (34)     1.43I3-I4:    25.53 (44)Int4:  1:09.49 (42)     2.51I4-I5:    17.64 (29)Int5:  1:27.13 (41)     2.82I5-Fin:    15.54 (9)Fin:  1:42.67 (35) Avg.: 94.6782.84    3.15

36 PFISTER Meike GER Int1:    12.55 (43)     0.45I1-I2:    13.73 (40) Sp1: 117.90 (41)
Int2:    26.28 (43)     1.14I2-I3:    18.06 (37) Sp2: 116.06 (17)
Int3:    44.34 (39)     1.81I3-I4:    24.53 (24)Int4:  1:08.87 (35)     1.89I4-I5:    17.45 (17)Int5:  1:26.32 (34)     2.01I5-Fin:    15.96 (33)Fin:  1:42.28 (33) Avg.: 95.0372.86    2.76

37 ORTLIEB Nina AUT Int1:    12.22 (10)     0.12I1-I2:    13.38 (17) Sp1: 120.54 (34)
Int2:    25.60 (15)     0.46I2-I3:    17.99 (33) Sp2: 115.50 (21)
Int3:    43.59 (23)     1.06I3-I4:    24.33 (14)Int4:  1:07.92 (21)     0.94I4-I5:    17.54 (25)Int5:  1:25.46 (21)     1.15I5-Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

38 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4:Int4: I4-I5:Int5: I5-Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

*39 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA Int1:    12.33 (28)     0.23I1-I2:    13.71 (39) Sp1: 123.65 (16)
Int2:    26.04 (35)     0.90I2-I3:    18.01 (34) Sp2: 116.93 (12)
Int3:    44.05 (35)     1.52I3-I4:    24.75 (31)Int4:  1:08.80 (34)     1.82I4-I5:    17.46 (18)Int5:  1:26.26 (33)     1.95I5-Fin:    15.86 (26)Fin:  1:42.12 (32) Avg.: 95.1868.74    2.60

40 SOSIO Federica ITA Int1:    12.47 (40)     0.37I1-I2:    13.66 (37) Sp1: 117.15 (43)
Int2:    26.13 (39)     0.99I2-I3:    18.21 (39) Sp2: 111.43 (41)
Int3:    44.34 (39)     1.81I3-I4:    24.94 (38)Int4:  1:09.28 (41)     2.30I4-I5:    17.77 (34)Int5:  1:27.05 (39)     2.74I5-Fin:    17.55 (43)Fin:  1:44.60 (43) Avg.: 92.93131.13    5.08

41 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    12.40 (36)     0.30I1-I2:    13.62 (34) Sp1: 122.21 (26)
Int2:    26.02 (34)     0.88I2-I3:    18.09 (38) Sp2: 113.74 (33)
Int3:    44.11 (36)     1.58I3-I4:    24.84 (34)Int4:  1:08.95 (36)     1.97I4-I5:    17.62 (28)Int5:  1:26.57 (35)     2.26I5-Fin:    15.81 (23)Fin:  1:42.38 (34) Avg.: 94.9475.42    2.86

42 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1:    12.44 (37)     0.34I1-I2:    13.77 (41) Sp1: 121.79 (28)
Int2:    26.21 (41)     1.07I2-I3:    18.23 (41) Sp2: 115.98 (18)
Int3:    44.44 (42)     1.91I3-I4:    24.79 (33)Int4:  1:09.23 (40)     2.25I4-I5:    17.76 (33)Int5:  1:26.99 (38)     2.68I5-Fin:    16.01 (35)Fin:  1:43.00 (38) Avg.: 94.3791.22    3.48

43 RAEDLER Ariane AUT Int1:    12.26 (17)     0.16I1-I2:    13.52 (28) Sp1: 121.15 (32)
Int2:    25.78 (25)     0.64I2-I3:    17.87 (24) Sp2: 111.07 (42)
Int3:    43.65 (25)     1.12I3-I4:    24.36 (17)Int4:  1:08.01 (24)     1.03I4-I5:    17.61 (27)Int5:  1:25.62 (23)     1.31I5-Fin:    15.93 (32)Fin:  1:41.55 (24) Avg.: 95.7253.97    2.03
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)

6th LADIES' DOWNHILL SAT 3 FEB 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 45

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

*44 IVARSSON Lin SWE Int1:    12.31 (26)     0.21I1-I2:    13.44 (23) Sp1: 125.46 (3)
Int2:    25.75 (24)     0.61I2-I3:    17.83 (22) Sp2: 113.35 (34)
Int3:    43.58 (22)     1.05I3-I4:    25.15 (41)Int4:  1:08.73 (33)     1.75I4-I5:    18.08 (42)Int5:  1:26.81 (36)     2.50I5-Fin:    15.90 (30)Fin:  1:42.71 (36) Avg.: 94.6483.86    3.19

45 DORSCH Patrizia GER Int1:    12.54 (42)     0.44I1-I2:    13.53 (30) Sp1: 120.35 (35)
Int2:    26.07 (37)     0.93I2-I3:    18.05 (36) Sp2: 115.08 (24)
Int3:    44.12 (37)     1.59I3-I4:    25.43 (42)Int4:  1:09.55 (43)     2.57I4-I5:    17.51 (22)Int5:  1:27.06 (40)     2.75I5-Fin:    15.86 (26)Fin:  1:42.92 (37) Avg.: 94.4489.20    3.40

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 DNF Did Not Finish Fin: Finish
* Gate(s) missed
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